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LEGENDA

CARTÃO AMARELO

CARTÃO VERMELHO

ATLETA SUSPENSO

ADULTO FEDERADO
EQUIPE: BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS

NOMES CARTÕES

RENAN KRIGER

ANDERSON RODRIGUES  MARTINS

FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO 13/01

ELIOMAR RIBEIRO

MIKAEL JONATHAN MIRANDA

RENAN WILIAN BAZZO

ANDRE VINICIUS AMALCABURIO

EBERTON VARGAS 

GELSON OLIVEIRA CANTO

ALISSON FERNANDO ALVES

LUIZ PAULO LANGARO

JOAO PAULO RIGO

JOÃO VITOR DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL PATRICK ALEXANDRE 13/01

RODRIGO MAURO PEDROSO
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EQUIPE: BEM BOM SALGADOS/CLIMA VALE

NOMES CARTÕES

WILLIAN AUGUSTO CECCATO

SERGIO LOCH

EDENILSON LEITE 13/01

AIRTON ESPINDOLA

LEONEL A. FORTESKI

RUAN PÁBLO ALFLEN 13/01 13/01

ILSON A. GONÇALVES 13/01

ANDREY P. MACHADO

LEANDERSON SANT'ANA CARIOLANO

JOAN GARCIA BOHNKE

TIAGO JOSÉ GAI

EQUIPE: PONTE ALTA SMED/ADUPA

NOMES CARTÕES

RODRIGO PYERRE C. DE SOUZA

LEANDRO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ

LUCAS FACHINI

YAN ALICIO DOS SANTOS

IVAN CARLOS BORGONHA

CARLOS ARNILDO KOEHLER

EDUARDO MORAES

CLEMERSON MRTINS 

ANDERSON RAFAEL SILVA MARTINS

CLEBER RODRIGUES GONÇALVES

ARTHUR ROVARIS
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EQUIPE: LOES/HLS/RED HORSE

NOMES CARTÕES

FRANCISCO MARCIO MENESES DE SOUZA 11/01

YURI RODRIGUES ACOSTA 

DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS 11/01

JEAN REIS 11/01 13/01

EDILSON MACHADO COELHO 11/01

DARCI SPROTTE NETO

HIRAN CELSO MASCARENHAS

ANGELO DIEGO MULLER PASSAMANI 11/01

EDUARDO ROBERTO DE SOUZA 11/01

RAFAEL VIGNOLLI 13/01

MAICON ALEXANDRE FERNANDES SOUZA

GUILHERME CATTONI AROLDI

EQUIPE: FERCICAL/KNOPP COMBUSTÍVEIS/AGROPET

NOMES CARTÕES

JEFFERSON GONÇALVES MELO

LUIZ CARLOS LEITE

ALISSON OLIVEIRA MARCONDES

MARIO GARCIA LEAL JUNIOR

ANDRE REITER

FABRICIO FILIZARI

JOÃO VITOR T. VIEIRA

JOSÉ ANTONTONIO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO

SILVANO RUFINO

MARCIO BANDEIRA RODRIGUES

MARCOS COSTA 12/01

RAPHAEL DANTAS
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RAFAEL LUIZ MUELLER

JACKSON R. DE BARROS

FELIPE ASSIS PAVANELLA 12/01

JOSÉ RENATO VALÉRIO

EQUIPE: APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS

NOMES CARTÕES

EDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARCIO ROGERIO DA SILVA

CHARLES H. FERREIRA DA SILVA 14/01

JACKSON DE LIZ MOTA

MAICON PEREIRA MACHADO

MARCOS ANTONIO GUIMARÃES 14/01

LEANDRO RODRIGUES

RAFAEL POFFO

JOVAÉ PEDRO PARANHOS

GERSON PARANHOS 14/01

ANDERSON MAONTEIRO DA SILVA 12/01 14/01

WALDIR KLITZKE JR

MATHEUS GOMES

ADRIAN EDUARDO MANKE

EQUIPE: CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C.

NOMES CARTÕES

ANDERSON CANDIDO MACHADO

DANIEL ALEXANDRE R. RODRIGUES

LEONARDO DE SOUZA

LUCAS ROZENSKI 14/01

RUDI REGIS JUNIOR

ANDRE LUIS SASSE 

ANDREY JEFERSON ZAPELLA 12/01

CLEITON BATISTA ALVES CANDIDO

DIEGO CESAR FURQUIM

EDSON DA SILVA MARTINS

FELIPE CORREA
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JONATHAN JURCK

MAITON CESAR RANGHETTI

WAGNER LEITE

EQUIPE: LAVANDERIA STA.BARBARA/ESSENCIAL MÓVEIS/PONTO CERTO PRIME

NOMES CARTÕES

CLAUDIO LUIZ GARCIA

DEMOSTHENES VINICIUS V. DE SOUZA

FERNANDO JOSÉ HAMANN

PAULO EDUARDO MAXIMO PERES

RENATO CRUZ DOS SANTOS

WELLINGTON PEREIRA R. ADÃO 14/01

FABIO JOSÉ POLETTO

DIOGO SPIESS

JEAN CARLOS MOHR

LUIZ PAULO WEIDGENANT

RUAN DA SILVA AMARAL

WILIAN CONSTANTE

CARLOS HENRIQUE SAMPAIO

EQUIPE: CACHORRÕES/CSP IMOBILIÁRIA/FIOBRÁS

NOMES CARTÕES
WILIAN ALVES MORAIS 13/01

SERGIO JAMUR DE SOUZA

EDIMAR ANTONIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS HOLLWEG FLORES 

THIAGO RODRIGUES VARREIRA

WILLIAN NESI LEVATI

JULIO CESAR MARINHO DE MELLO 13/01

ROBERTO IVAN DA CONCEIÇAO

ELEANDRO PADILHA

CLEBER  LINO BECKER

RODRIGO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
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JEFFERSON A. GARBARI

FELLIPE LUIS TAMBANI

ANDRE LUIS MADER

EQUIPE: QUIOSQUE DO SID/MADETIM/UNIÃO CENTRAL

NOMES CARTÕES
ALAN SANTANA PADILHA

ANDRE ROCHA

BRAULINO L. PONTES NETO

CIRO R. GONZAGA

DOUGLAS FELIPE ZIBETTI

HIGARO PAPION DA SILVA

LUAN SANTANA PADILHA

LUAN INACIO LUCHTENBERG 14/01

LUCAS MIGUEL

MATHUS RAMIRES COSTA

ROGER JAGIELSKI

ROGERIO J. ANACLETO

THIAGO MAY RAMOS

VITOR NASCIMENTO SILVA

VINICIUS DE MELO

WESLEY MULLER

RELAÇÃO DE ARTILHEIROS FEDERADO

ATLETAS EQUIPES GOLS
DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 3

ANDRE LUIZ SASSE CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 3

DANIEL ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 2

JOAN GARCIA BOHNKE BEM BOM SALGADOS/CLIMA VALE 2

WELLINGTON PEREIRA R. ADÃO LAVANDERIA STA.BARBARA/ESSENCIAL MÓVEIS/
PONTO CERTO PRIME

2

MARCOS ANTONIO GUIMARÃES APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 2

GABRIEL P.ALEXANDRE BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS 2
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RENATO CRUZ DOS SANTOS LAVANDERIA STA.BARBARA/ESSENCIAL MÓVEIS/PONTO
CERTO PRIME

2

DARCI SPROTTE NETO LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 1

EDILSON MACHADO COELHO LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 1

LEANDRO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ PONTE ALTA SMED/ADUPA 1

ARTHUR ROVARIS PONTE ALTA SMED/ADUPA 1

FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS 1

WILLIAN AUGUSTO CECCATO BEM BOM SALGADOS/CLIMA VALE 1

FABIO JOSÉ POLETTO LAVANDERIA STA.BARBARA/ESSENCIAL MÓVEIS/
PONTO CERTO PRIME

1

LUCAS ROZENSKI CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 1

MARCOS COSTA FERCICAL/KNOPP COMBUSTÍVEIS/AGROPET 1

RAPHAEL DANTAS FERCICAL/KNOPP COMBUSTÍVEIS/AGROPET 1

FELIPE ASSIS PAVANELLA FERCICAL/KNOPP COMBUSTÍVEIS/AGROPET 1

MARCIO ROGERIO DA SILVA APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARRETO BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS 1

RODRIGO MAUO PEDROSO BADALOS/WDCOM/CENTRAL DE NEGÓCIOS 1

EDIMAR ANTONIO O. DOS SANTOS  CACHORRÕES/CSP IMOBILIÁRIA/FIOBRÁS 1

VINICIUS H. FLORES  CACHORRÕES/CSP IMOBILIÁRIA/FIOBRÁS 1

SERGIO JAMUR  CACHORRÕES/CSP IMOBILIÁRIA/FIOBRÁS 1

ANGELO DIEGO MUELLER LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 1

YURI RODRIGUES LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 1

FRANCISCO MARCIO MENESES LOES/HLS/RED HORSE 1

EDENILSON LEITE BEM BOM SALGADOS/CLIMA VALE 1

HIGARO PAPION DA SILVA QUIOSQUE DO SID/MADETIM/UNIÃO CENTRAL 1

LUAN SANTANA PADILHA QUIOSQUE DO SID/MADETIM/UNIÃO CENTRAL 1

ROGERIO J. ANACLETO QUIOSQUE DO SID/MADETIM/UNIÃO CENTRAL 1

MATHUS RAMIRES COSTA QUIOSQUE DO SID/MADETIM/UNIÃO CENTRAL 1

LEONARDO SOUZA CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 1

LUCAS RAZENSKI CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 1

VAGNER LEITE CRUZEIRO FUTSAL/REDE ZANDONÁ/BUTUCA E.C. 1

JACKSON DE LIZ MOTA APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

GERSON PARANHOS APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1

WEVERTON NASCIMENTO MORAIS APF/ZOO POMERODE/KNOTEN JEANS 1
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